For the Future: The Campaign for Penn State Students

Unit Working Goals

College/Unit

Abington

Agricultural Sciences
Altoona

Arts & Architecture

Beaver

Behrend

Berks

Brandywine
Communications

Dickinson School of Law
DuBois

Earth & Mineral Sciences
Eberly College of Science
Education

Educational Equity
Engineering

Fayette, The Eberly Campus
Great Valley

Greater Allegheny
Harrisburg

Hazleton

Health & Human Development
Hershey

Information Sciences & Technology
Intercollegiate Athletics
Lehigh Valley

Liberal Arts

Mont Alto

New Kensington

Outreach

Research & Graduate School

Goal
$13,000,000
$100,000,000
$15,000,000
$59,500,000
$3,000,000
$28,000,000
$10,800,000
$5,075,000
$20,000,000
$15,000,000
$7,150,000
$75,000,000
$100,000,000
$18,000,000
$3,500,000
$200,000,000
$8,000,000
$5,150,000
$4,300,000
$10,160,000
$5,400,000
$75,000,000
$228,175,000
$17,000,000
$157,000,000
$1,000,000
$80,000,000
$5,500,000
$3,200,000
$33,831,000
$35,000,000



Schreyer Honors College
Schuylkill

Shenango Valley

Smeal College of Business
Student Affairs
Undergraduate Education
University Libraries
University Wide
Wilkes-Barre
Worthington Scranton
York

Grand Total

$65,000,000
$4,000,000
$2,500,000
$107,000,000
$6,750,000
$28,700,000
$40,000,000
$38,209,000
$4,000,000
$3,700,000
$8,400,000

$1,650,000,000




