For the Future: The Campaign for Penn State Students

Unit Working Goals

Callaga/Unit	Cool
College/Unit	Goal
Abington	\$13,000,000
Agricultural Sciences	\$100,000,000
Altoona	\$15,000,000
Arts & Architecture	\$59,500,000
Beaver	\$3,000,000
Behrend	\$28,000,000
Berks	\$10,800,000
Brandywine	\$5,075,000
Communications	\$20,000,000
Dickinson School of Law	\$15,000,000
DuBois	\$7,150,000
Earth & Mineral Sciences	\$75,000,000
Eberly College of Science	\$100,000,000
Education	\$18,000,000
Educational Equity	\$3,500,000
Engineering	\$200,000,000
Fayette, The Eberly Campus	\$8,000,000
Great Valley	\$5,150,000
Greater Allegheny	\$4,300,000
Harrisburg	\$10,160,000
Hazleton	\$5,400,000
Health & Human Development	\$75,000,000
Hershey	\$228,175,000
Information Sciences & Technology	\$17,000,000
Intercollegiate Athletics	\$157,000,000
Lehigh Valley	\$1,000,000
Liberal Arts	\$80,000,000
Mont Alto	\$5,500,000
New Kensington	\$3,200,000
Outreach	\$33,831,000
Research & Graduate School	\$35,000,000
217, The VI W GI WARREN DOLLOW	422,000,000

Schreyer Honors College	\$65,000,000
Schuylkill	\$4,000,000
Shenango Valley	\$2,500,000
Smeal College of Business	\$107,000,000
Student Affairs	\$6,750,000
Undergraduate Education	\$28,700,000
University Libraries	\$40,000,000
University Wide	\$38,209,000
Wilkes-Barre	\$4,000,000
Worthington Scranton	\$3,700,000
York	\$8,400,000
Grand Total	\$1,650,000,000